November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Tensor
CAFÉ, CLASSROOM, AND OFFICE TYPICALS
As your business grows and changes, your workspace should be able to keep up. That’s
why we created Tensor—one table that can adapt to your changing needs. It’s the only table
that can expand to support multiple tops on a single base. This allows you to install and
reconfigure to fit any space quickly and easily.
L-Shaped With Main and Return

Features
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop 3231 TBT9 Priced by Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
2. Finish (Cont.)
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
3. Shape
Tabletop Shape Code Price
Rectangular Tabletop TZ Priced
by Size
TENSOR MULTIPURPOSE TABLETOP
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
•	 Patent-pending easy-to-size table support structure adapts
to all spaces
•	 Steel dual-isosceles triangle design evenly distributes and
supports weight throughout
•	 Base accommodates tabletops from 18" (D) × 48" (W)
to 30" (D) × 72" (W)
•	 Features a minimalistic aesthetic with a below-the-surface
configuration
•	 28 different durable laminate options to fit your style
•	 Installs in less than 10 minutes with pre-installed parts
•	 300 lb weight capacity warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Tensor Multipurpose
Height 29.67"
Leg Width 1.8"
Tabletop Thickness 1.125"
Weight Capacity Warranty 300 lb
Height range includes 1.125" tabletop.
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
4. Size
Tabletop Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Tabletop Grade 1 Grade 2

November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
1. Desk Base
Product Type Code Price
Base 3232 TBT9 $533
2. Size
Desktop Size (D × W)  Code Price
24" × 54" TZ2454 $47
24" × 60" TZ2460 $47
24" × 66" TZ2466 $47
24" × 72" TZ2472 $73
30" × 54" TZ3054 $47
30" × 60" TZ3060 $47
30" × 66" TZ3066 $47
30" × 72" TZ3072 $73
Desk bases require the specification of a desktop size. Bases take their size from their
corresponding top size.
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
TENSOR DESKTOP AND DESK BASE
FOR L-SHAPE OR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
TENSOR RETURN TOP FOR L-SHAPE OR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Size
Return Top 3231
TBT9P
Priced by
Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
3. Shape
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Return Top TN Priced
by Size
4. Size
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Laminate Price
Rectangular Return Top Grade 1 Grade 2
24" × 36" 2436 $196 $294
24" × 42" 2442 $229 $344
24" × 48" 2448 $261 $392
24" × 54" 2454 $292 $438
24" × 60" 2460 $324 $486
5. Grommets
Grommet Location Code Price
None GPR00 + $0
Left Only GPR01 + $30
Center Only GPR02 + $30
Right Only GPR03 + $30
Grommet Color Code Price
Black GC01 + $0
White GC02 + $0
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
TENSOR RETURN BASE FOR L-SHAPE OR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Return Base 3232 TBT9P $290
2. Size
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Price
No Return Top TN0 + $0
24" × 36" TN2436 + $0
24" × 42" TN2442 + $0
24" × 48" TN2448 + $0
24" × 54" TN2454 + $74
24" × 60" TN2460 + $74
Return bases require the specification of a  return top size.
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 $0
White BF02 $0
Black BF03 $0
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Bridge Top 3231
TBT10 Priced by Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
TENSOR BRIDGE TOP FOR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
3. Shape
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Bridge Top TZ Priced
by Size
4. Size
Bridgetop Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Bridge Top Grade 1 Grade 2
24" × 36" 2436 $196 $294
24" × 42" 2442 $229 $344
24" × 48" 2448 $261 $392
24" × 54" 2454 $292 $438
24" × 60" 2460 $324 $486
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
TENSOR BRIDGE SUPPORT FOR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Bridge Support
(Mending Brackets)
3232
TBT10 Priced by Size
2. Size
Bridge Top Shape Code Price
Rectangular Bridge Top TZ $0
Bridge Top Size (D × W) Code Price
No Bridge Top TN0 $0
24" × 36" 2436 $192
24" × 42" 2442 $192
24" × 48" 2448 $192
24" × 54" 2454 $294
24" × 60" 2460 $294
Support includes two sets of mending brackets for all bridge sizes. 54" and 60" table widths
also include stiffener.
Bridge supports require the specification of a bridge top size.
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
TENSOR CREDENZA TOP FOR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Credenza Top 3231 TBT9 Priced by Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
3. Shape
Credenza Shape Code Price
Rectangular Credenza Top TZ Priced
by Size
4. Size
Credenza Top Size (D × W) Code Laminate Price
Rectangular Bridge Top Grade 1 Grade 2